612

LAWS OF MARYLAND

fund treasury of the Stat€iecesccceccccesns

35.04.00.02 Custodial

Care

Ch. 237

430,784

General Fund Appropriation...cescecceceesss {[3,328,4121}]

35.04.00.03 Dietary Services
General Pund Appropriation..ccceecceececceens

35.04.00.04 Plant Operation and Maintenance
General FPund Appropriation..cecceccecccceces

35.04.00.05 Diagnostic, Classification and
Treatment Services
General Fund Appropriation,
contingent upon the pro—

visions of SB 112 or HB 1131,

expenditures authorized by

this appropriation shall

be limited to $268,639 and

$728,790 of_th

is appropri-—

ation _shall revert to the

general fund treasury of

the StatCeeeccecsccacsescsanssccsncesscacscse

35.04.00.06 Educational, Vocational, Recre-—
ational and Religious Services
General Fund AppropriatioN.ccecesececscscnen

35.04.00.08 outpatient Services

General Fund Appropriation..c.... [[75,665]]

74,804

Special Fund Appropriation,
provided that revenues in
excess of this estimate
may be made available by
approved budget amendment...... 10,000

SUMMARY

Total General Fund AppropriatioNec.cecec.a..
Total Special Fund AppropriatiONReccescecess

Total AppropriatiONeeccececcccencscsacans

INMATE GRIEVANCE COMMISSION

35.05.00.01 General Administration
General Fund AppropriatioNeeccceccesceccsass

3,320,257
422,637

531,935

997,429

352,800

[085,6651]
84,804

6,130,6U6
10,000
6,140,6U6

{118,756 11
116,262



