6 1 2	LAWS OF MARYLAND	Ch. 237
<u>fund treas</u>	ury of the State	430,784
35.04.00.02 Custo General Fund	dial Care Appropriation	[[3,328,412]] 3,320,257
35.04.00.03 Dieta General Fund	ry Services Appropriation	422,637
	Operation and Maintenance Appropriation	531,935
Treatment Se General Fund contingent visions of expenditur this appro be limited \$728,790 o ation shal	ostic, Classification and rvices Appropriation, upon the pro- SB 112 or HB 1131, es authorized by priation shall to \$268,639 and f this appropri- 1 revert to the nd treasury of	
	•••••••••••	997,429
ational and General Fund 35.04.00.08 Outpa	tional, Vocational, Recre- Religious Services Appropriation tient Services Appropriation	
provided t excess of may be mad	Appropriation, hat revenues in this estimate e available by udget amendment 10,000	[[85,665]] <u>84,804</u>
	SUMMARY	
Total Genera Total Specia	1 Fund Appropriation	6,130,646
Total Appr	opriation	6,140,646
	NMATE GRIEVANCE COMMISSION al Administration	
	Appropriation	[[118,756]] 116,262